DBL. FOUNTAIN ARRANGEMENT, SEE [ PRIVACY SCREEN
MANUFACTURER'S DETAILS
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ADA URINAL DETAILS
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ALL OTHER RULES APPLY,

UNOBSTRUCTED AREA IN FRONT OF DOOR:

/ TOB'-0" MIN. CLEAR

8'-0" RECOMMENDED

CLEAR IF MIN. LWV USED

WHEN A RESTROOM IS IN A ROOM FOR A SINGLE OCCUPANT, ACCESSED ONLY THROUGH
A PRIVATE OFFICE AND NOT FOR COMMON USE OR PUBLIC USE, THEN:

THE RESTRCOM LAYOUT MUST BE "ABAPTABLE" FOR FUTURE HANDICAPPED FIT-OUT,
THE ROOM MUT BE SIZED FOR FUTURE FULL HANDICAPPED COMPLIANCE.

THE WATER CLOSET (TOILET FIXTURE) MAY BE OF ANY HEIGHT.

ERAR BARS ARE NOT REQUIRED, HOWEVER, THE INSTALLATION OF "BLOCKING"

OR OTHER REINFORCEMENT FOR FUTURE INSTALLATION OF 6RAB BARS 15 REQUIRED.,
THE LAVATORY HEIGHT MAY VARY FROM 34"

THE LAVATORY KNEE AND TOE SPACE DOES NOT APPLY,

NOTE: IF 30" WIDE TOF WITH DROP-INLAV. BOWL
15 PREFERRED, THEN ROOM WIDTH MUST INCREASE

LAVATORY: 20" WIDE x 18" DEEP
w/ LEVER FAUCET
w/ INSUL. TRAP KIT

MIN, 60° DEEP x B4" WIDE
ADA TOILET w/ OPEN FRONT SPLIT
RING SEAT, COVER OPTIONAL
—
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39" - 41" J SPLIT RING, OPEN FRON
[ SEAT, COVER OPTIONAL

SCALE 1/2" = 1'-Q"

G6RAB BARS: 1-1.2%- 2% DIA. BAR,
1-1/2" MIN. CLEAR TO WALL
1-1/2" CLEAR TO ANY OBSTRUCTION ALONG
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J = 2 WALL HUNG LAV. SHOWN UNOBSTRUCTED AREA AT TOILET:
7u_ g» in MIN. 56" DEEP x 60" WIDE
. PAPER ROLL
17"~ 15" AFF, DISPENSER
TO TOP OF SEAT

/ \ ADA WATER CLOSET (TOILET) DETAILS

CLEAR SPACE APPROACHIMG DOOR:
48' WIDE x 48" DEEP

/

COUNTERTOP INSTALLATION SHOWN, A WALL
HUNSG UNIT MUST FIT SAME CRITERIA,
GENERALLY WALL HUNG UNITS SUPPORTED ON
CONCEALED ARMS ARE 18" WIDE x 20" DEEP

BOTTOM OF MIRROR,
AQ" MAX,

COUNTERTOP

SCALE /2" = 1'-Q"
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CLEAN KNEE SPACE BELOW

GENERAL MIN. ADA "ACCESSIBLE" RESTROOM

CLEARIF MIN. LAV USED

1 MIN. TAMB TO WALL

qtm 48" DEEP x 30" WIDE

JNOBSTRUCTED AREA ATLAVATORY:

L |
DOOR: MIN. 36", w/ LEVER LATCHSET

2006 INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE

—/

TCC/ANST Al17.1-2003

FAUCET HANDLES HALL BE OPERABLE w/ ONE HAND
& SHALL NOT REQUIRE TIGHT GRASPING,
PINCHING, OR TWISTING OF THE WRIST

INCLUDING BY REFERENCE THE "ACCESSIBLE AND USABLE BUILDING AND FACILITIES"

ADA STANDARDS: (AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES ACT)

MIRROR

EMPLOYEES, CUSTOMERS, VISITORS, ETC. IN SHORT, EVERYONE.

AND THEN SOME RULES MAY APPLY THROUGH ZONING REGULATIONS.

/_MAX. 6-1/2" DEEP SINK BOWL

LINE OF LEG & TOE
8 CLEARANCE REQUIREMENTS

REMOTE TRAP w/ INSUL. KIT
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CLEAR FL. AREA IN FRONT
WHERE TOE SPACE IS PROVIDED
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1
CLEAR Fl.. AREA IN FRONT

FROM BUILDINGS. IT COVERS EVERYTHING IN BETWEEN.

FACILITIES, ICC/ANST A117.1-2009
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SCALE 1/2" = {'-0"

_RESTROOM DETAILS

ALL FACILITIES SHALL BE MADE "ACCESSIBLE AND USABLE" BY THE 6ENERAL PUBLIC, INCLUDING PERSONS WITH
"HANDICAPS OR DISABILITIES. THE PERSONS WITH POSSIBLE DISABILITIES INCLUDE BUILDING OWNERS,

THE REGULATIONS COVER ALL COMMON USES, INCLUDING OFFICES, BUSINESS, RETAIL, MERCANTILE, COMMERCTAL,
INDUSTRIAL, AND INSTITUTIONAL, THE ONLY EXCLUSIONS ARE SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED RESIDENTIAL HOMES,

"ACCESSIBILITY® STARTS WITH ARRIVAL ONTO THE PROPERTY, AND TERMINATES WITH EMERGENCY EXIT
THE RULES ARE PUBLISHED BY: AMERICAN NATIONAL STANDARD: ACCESSIBLE AND USABLE BUILDINGS AND
ALL TRADES ARE AFFECTED, ALL HAVE TO COMPLY WITH STANDARD ASPECTS AND DETAILS.

ALL CONTRACTORS ARE REQUIRED TO HAVE ICC/ANST Al17.1-2009 ON SITE AT ALL TEMES DURING THE WORK.
IT IS HIGHLY RECOMMENDED FOR ALL BUILDING OWMNERS AND FACILITY MANAGERS,
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" PLUMBING: WITH PUBLIC WATER AND SANITARY SERVICE

. RESTROOM ACCESSORIES

1.

7.

PLUMBING SHALL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH MUNICIPAL STANDARDS AND CODE.
VERIFY MUNICIPAL REQUIREMENTS. PLUMBER SHALL COMPLETE HIS PART OF THE
BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION.

~ ALE SUPPLY PIPING SHALL BE COPPER. PROVIDE FULL 3/4" MAINS ALL THE WAY TO EACH
FIXTURE WITH 1/2" RISERS AT INDIVIDUAL FITTINGS AS REQUIRED. PROVIDE SHUT-OFF
VALVES FOR EACH FIXTURE SUPPLY.

USE "BALL VALVES® ONLY FOR ABSOLUTELY EVERYTHING, NO 6ATE TYPE VALVES. TAKE
PRECAUTIONS NOT TO LIMIT PRESSURE TO REMOTE LOCATIONS.

PROVIDE *SHOCK” RISERS AT ENDS OF MAINS. PROVIDE EXPANSION TANK ON HOT WATER
SuUPPLY.

ALL WASTE PLUMBING IN AND BELOW THE SECOND FLOOR DECK AND BUILT INTO WALL .
CAVITIES SHALL BE COMPLETELY SURROUNDED WITH FIBERGLASS SOUND INSULATION. ;

MOP SINK: IN-FLOOR UNIT, WITH THREADED BIBCOCK FOR HOSE ATTACHMENT, SPLASH .
GUARDS ON THE SURROUNDING WALLS. :

TOILETS SHALL BE 1.6 6PF AND SINKS SHALL BE 0.5 6PM.

HEATING / COOLING SYSTEM PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATION:

i

GENERAL: HVAC CONTRACTOR SHALL COMPLETE HIS PART OF THE BUILDING PERMIT
APPLICATION. IF MUNICIPALITY REQUIRES SCHEMATICS, CALCULATIONS, DIAGRAMS, OR
CATALOG CUTS, THEN HVAC CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE.

DUCTWORK: ALL DUCTWORK "MAINS" SHALL BE SHEET METAL. BRANCH DUCTWORK 15
PREFERRED TO BE SHEET METAL, HOWEVER "FLEX DUCT WILL BE ACCEPTED IN LIMITED
RUNS DIRECT TO DIFFUSERS. ALL SHEET METAL DUCTWORK SHALL BE CAPABLE OF FUTURE
"CLEANING,” THUS IT SHALL NOT BE INTERNALLY "LINED" WITH ANY SOFT MATERIALS.

DUCTWORK: IBC ENERGY CONSERVATION CODE REGQUIRES THE SEALING OF ALL
TRANSVERSE AND LONGITUDINAL DUCT JOINTS TO PREVENT ATR LEAKAGE. USE ROLL
PRODUCTS WHICH HAVE VOC FREE BUTAL LAMINATED TO A FACING WHICH HAS A UL 181
LISTING. STANDARD "DUCT TAPE" IS NOT ACCEPTASBLE. .

THERMOSTATS: PROVIDE DIGITAL, PROSGRAMMABLE, LIGHT-SENSING AUTOMATIC NI6HT
SETBACK COMPATIBLE WITH HVAC UNITS. 1 PER UNIT. LIGHTSTAT MODEL TME-AVU, OR
EQ IF APPROVED BY TENANT.

INSULATION OF DUCTWORK: ALL DUCTWORK INSTALLED IN NON-CONDITIONED SPACE OR
IN WAREHQUSE ENVIRONMENT, SHALL BE WRAPPED WITH FIBERGLASS INSULATION
BATTS WITH VAPOR BARRIERS. MIN, INSUL, VALUE SHALL BE R-19,

AIR HANDLER FILTER RACKS: ALL FILTERS SHALL BE AT THE UNIT, SLIDE IN (LIKE
DRAWERS) AND DESIGNED FOR EASY CHANGING. SEE DECK AREA OVER OFFICE.

EXHAUST FANS AND VENTS: ALL VENTS SHALL BE DIRECT TO THE EXTERIOR THROUGH
WALL OR ROOF VENT CAPS PROVIDED WITH BACK DRAFT PREVENTION. ALL DUCTWORK
SHALL BE METALLIC. NO VENTING INTO ATTICS OR SOFFITS ALLOWED.

EXHAUST FANS: FURNISH AND TRSTALL NUTONE #B814R, 110 CFM MIN.

1.

BOBRICK WASHROOM EQUIPMENT, OR APPROVED EQUAL BY TENANT: SOAP DISPENSER

B-2122; PAPER TOWEL DISPENSER & WASTE RECEPTACLE B-369; TQILET TISSUE DISPEMSER

B-6977; MIRROR B-165 2436; ROBE HOOK B-6727 (BACK OF DOOR); AND, GRAB BARS AS
REQUIRED IN SATIN FINISH WITH PEEMED G6RIPPING SURFACE. ALL ACCESSORIES AND
MOUNTING LOCATIONS SHALL BE IN COMPLIANCE WITH ADA AND AUTHORITIES HAVING

JURISOLICTION.
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Huntingdon Valley, PA 19006

1117 Eagle Road

General Contracting & Building
Lic. # PADB3365

E. R.B. & SONS, Inc.

Voice: 267-228-7451
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